33Lika Electronic Srl R • Specifications subject to changes without prior notice • www.lika.it • info@lika.it
AMM5B
•  Absolute kit-encoders
•  Precise optical sensing
•  Singleturn resolution up to 23 bit
•  Electronic multiturn counter
•  Incremental sine/cosine track
•  Hollow shaft up to Ø24 mm

/Sxxx
f
Order code
a RESOLUTION
17 = 17 bit (131072 cpr)
21 = 21 bit (2097152 cpr)
23 = 23 bit (8388608 cpr)
b REVOLUTION
1 = singleturn
65K = 65536 turns
c INTERFACE
SC1 = BiSS-C +1Vpp (5Vdc)
BG1 = SSI, binary MSB alligned + 1Vpp (5Vdc)
JP1 = RS485 (5Vdc)
d SHAFT DIAMETER
24 = 24 mm
e CONNECTIONS
X1 = Hirose flat connector
        (mating type: DF19-14-1C)
f CUSTOM VERSION
AMM5B
AMM5B - Mounting requirements
Document release Date Description
1.0 04.02.2022 First release